
2026 PRICING

Bank Holiday Sundays – Saturday Pricing / Bank Holiday Mondays – Sunday Pricing
An additional 10% service charge will be added to all pre-order food and beverages.

Rooftop timings include up to 2 hours finishing no later than 4pm.

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

MON TUE

VENUE HIRE

WED THU FRI SAT SUN

£1,650

£1,650

£1,650

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£2,700

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£1,650

£1,650

£1,650

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£2,700

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£1,650

£1,650

£1,650

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£2,700

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£1,925

£1,925

£1,925

£2,300

£2,300

£2,300

£3,100

£2,300

£2,300

£2,300

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£2,695

£2,695

£2,695

£3,800

£2,695

£2,695

£2,695

We hope that you will find our pricing structure straightforward.
Outlined in the table below are our venue fees which vary according to

both season and day of the week.

We will work closely with you to create a tailor made food, beverage and 
entertainment package to suit your personal requirements and budget.

Please note, we do not apply a minimum spend.

£2,100

£2,100

£2,100

£3,000

£3,000

£3,250

£4,400

£3,000

£3,000

£3,000

£1,925

£1,925

£1,925

£2,695

£2,695

£2,695

£3,600

£2,695

£2,695

£2,695

£2,700 £2,700 £2,700 £3,100 £3,800 £4,400 £3,600

£2,700 £2,700 £2,700 £3,100 £3,800 £4,400 £3,600

All venue hire fees between June - September include exclusive use of the rooftop bar
for up to 2 hours for drinks receptions.


