

UPSTAIRS AT  
CLEAVER & WAKE

2026 PRICING

We hope that you will find our pricing structure straightforward.  
Outlined in the table below are our venue fees which vary according to  
both season and day of the week.

All venue hire fees between June - September include exclusive use of the rooftop bar  
for up to 2 hours for drinks receptions.

We will work closely with you to create a tailor made food, beverage and  
entertainment package to suit your personal requirements and budget.

Please note, we do not apply a minimum spend.

VENUE HIRE							
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
JAN	£1,650	£1,650	£1,650	£1,925	£2,100	£2,100	£1,925
FEB	£1,650	£1,650	£1,650	£1,925	£2,100	£2,100	£1,925
MAR	£1,650	£1,650	£1,650	£1,925	£2,100	£2,100	£1,925
APR	£2,100	£2,100	£2,100	£2,300	£2,695	£3,000	£2,695
MAY	£2,100	£2,100	£2,100	£2,300	£2,695	£3,000	£2,695
JUN	£2,100	£2,100	£2,100	£2,300	£2,695	£3,250	£2,695
JUL	£2,700	£2,700	£2,700	£3,100	£3,800	£4,400	£3,600
AUG	£2,700	£2,700	£2,700	£3,100	£3,800	£4,400	£3,600
SEP	£2,700	£2,700	£2,700	£3,100	£3,800	£4,400	£3,600
OCT	£2,100	£2,100	£2,100	£2,300	£2,695	£3,000	£2,695
NOV	£2,100	£2,100	£2,100	£2,300	£2,695	£3,000	£2,695
DEC	£2,100	£2,100	£2,100	£2,300	£2,695	£3,000	£2,695

Bank Holiday Sundays - Saturday Pricing / Bank Holiday Mondays - Sunday Pricing  
An additional 10% service charge will be added to all pre-order food and beverages.

Rooftop timings include up to 2 hours finishing no later than 4pm.